Leighton & Eaton Constantine Parish Council

Income & Expenditure Account

Income

Precept

Highways Grant

BankInterest
Total Income
Expenditure

Subscriptions
Staffing costs
Administration
Travel

Audit Fees
S137
Insurance
Elections
Training
Office Costs
Rent

Parish Maintenance

VAT

Total Expenditure

Total Income over expenditure

8900.00
1178.00
13.84

10091.84

240.44
6773.32
139.85
15.20
50.00
115.59
411.33
100.00
190.00
67.20
152.00
2371.05
23.56

10649.54

-557.70



